Chinese Veg & Non Veg Soups

Manchow Soup
Sweet Corn Soup
Clear Soup

Hot & Sour Soup
Coriander Soup

Non Veg Lung Fung Soup

VEG STARTER

Veg Crispy
Mushroom Chilly
Veg Manchurian
Paneer Chilly

Green Garlic Paneer
Hot Garlic Paneer
Paneer Manchurian
Gobi Manchurian

Mushroom Manchurian

Veg
75/
75/
75/
75/
75/

Non-Veg

150/-
170/-
150/-
180/-
180/-
180/-
180/-
150/-
180/-

95/
95/
90/
95/
95/
100/-




NON VEG MAIN COURSE

Chicken Handi (full/Half)

Konkani Style Chicken (Full/Half)

Desi Konkani Style Chicken (Full/Half)
Butter Chicken(Full/Half)

Chicken Oven Pan
Chicken Chingari
Chicken Rogan Juice
Mutton Rogan Juice
Mutton Maratha
Mutton Handi (full/Half)
Chicken Kolhapuri
Chicken Maharaja
Chicken Hyderabadi
Chicken Tikka Masala
Chicken Moglai

FISH MASALA

Surmai Masala

Prawns Masala

Pomfret Masala

550/- 300/-
600/- 350/-
750/- 380/-
550/- 300/-
300/-
300/-
280/-
380/-
350/-
750/- 390/-
280/-
300/-
280/-
280/-
270/-

350/-
280/-
350/-



TANDOOR VEG STARTERS
Veg Sheekh Kebab
Paneer Tikka/Achari/Pahadi

Paneer Reshami Tikka/Malai

Paneer Cheese Mint
Tandoor Gobi
Tandoor Aloo

Stuff Mushroom
Golden Baby Corn
Angara Baby Corn
Paneer Gobi Coat
Tandoori Mushroom
Tandoor Aloo Gobi
Veg Platter Full
Paneer Afgani Kabab
Paneer Banjara Kabab

Paneer Hariyali Kabab

THALIS OF MUTTON/Chicken
Mutton Sukkha/Masala Thali
Chicken Sukkha/Masala Thali
Egg Masala & Curry Thali

180/-
200/-
220/-
210/-
180/-
180/-
210/-
200/-
200/-
220/-
210/-
180/-
540/-
200/-
200/-
200/-

380/-
250/-
160/-




VEG MAIN COURSE

Paneer Kadai
Paneer Peshawari
Malai Kofta

Veg Kolhapuri
Mushroom Mutter
Veg Maratha

Veg Oven Pan

Veg Lajawab
Paneer Oven Pan
Paneer Chingari
Veg Makkanwala
Dal Fry/Tadka
Bheendi Masala
Bharli Vangi

Dal Palak

Paneer Tikka Masala

Paneer Kaju Masala

SEA FOOD(STARTER)

Pomfret/Surmai Fry

Prawns Ratnagiri Style Fry

Ratnagiri Style Pomfret/Surmai Fry

Prawns Tawa/Rawa Fry

Bombil Tawa/Rawa Fry

200/-
200/-
200/-
180/-
200/-
180/-
200/-
180/-
220/-
240/-
180/-
90/- 110/-
150/-
150/-
110/-
250/-
280/-

300/-
250/-
360/-
250/-
180/-



[

NON-VEG STARTERS

Chicken Lollypop/Schezwan
Chicken Crispy

Chicken 65

Green Garlic Chicken

Hot Garlic Chicken

Butter Garlic Chicken
Prawns Chilly/Shezwan/65
Pomfret Chilly

Chicken Chilly

Butter Garlic Prawns

CHINESE MAIN COURSE RICE/NOODLES(VEG)

Veg Fried Rice

Veg Schezwan Fried Rice

Veg Tripple Schezwan Fried Rice
Veg Mushroom Fried Rice

Veg Hakka Noodles

Veg Schezwan Noodles

Veg Chilly Rice

Veg chilly Garlic Noodles

Veg Pot Rice

Veg Thai Curry(Red/Green)

170/- 180/-
200/-
180/-
200/-
210/-
210/-
250/-
350/-
190/-
300/-

150/-
160/-
180/-
170/-
160/-
170/-
180/-
180/-
160/-
180/-



CHINESE MAIN COURSE RICE/NOODLES(NON-VEG)

Egg Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice

Chicken Schezwan Fried Rice

Chicken Tripple Schezwan Fried Rice

Chicken Singapore Rice
Prawns Fried Rice

Egg Hakka Noodles

Chicken Hakka Noodles
Chicken Schezwan Noodles
Chicken Chilly Rice

Chicken Chilly Garlic Noodles
Chicken Pot Rice

Chicken Thai Curry(Red/Green)

NON VEG BIRYANI
Egg Biryani

Chicken Biryani
Chicken Biryani (Desi)
Mutton Biryani
Prawns Biryani
Chicken Dum Biryani

Mutton Dum Biryani

160/-
180/-
190/-
200/-
190/-
220/-
160/-
180/-
190/-
190/-
200/-
170/-
200/-

140/-
160/-
200/-
220/-
250/-
240/-
280/-




TANDOOR NON-VEG STARTERS

Chicken Banjara Kebab
Chicken Cheese Kebab
Chicken DhaniyaHari Kebab
Chicken Tangari Kebab
Chicken Kalimiri Kebab
Chicken Afgani Kebab
Chicken Hajari Kebab
Chicken Acari kebab
Tandoor Prawns

Golden Prawns Tikka
Tandoori Chicken(Half/Full)
Chicken Tikka/Pahadi/Seek
Chicken Reshami/Malai
Chicken Angara/Mirch
Chicken Ratnagiri Special

NON-VEG THALIS SEA FOOD

Surmai Tawa/Rava Fry Thali

Pomfret Tawa/Rava Fry Thali

Prawns Tawa/Rava Fry Thali

220/-
220/-
210/-
250/-
220/-
220/-
220/-
210/-
280/-
300/-
180/-
220/-
220/-
240/-
300/-

320/-
350/-
280/-




VEG BIRYANI

Veg Biryani

Veg Pulav

Veg Dum Biryani
Veg Spl Ratnagiri Biryani
Paneer Pulav

Paneer Biryani

Dal Kichadi Tikka
Jeera Rice(Half/Full)
Steam Rice(Half/Full)
Curd rice

Ghee Rice

Masala Rice

COLD DRINKS

Pepsi(500ml)

Thumps Up(500ml)

Fresh Lime Soda (Sweet/Salted)
Butter Milk

Mineral Water

140/-
120/-
160/-
200/-
170/-
190/-
140/-
90/- 120/-
70/- 100/-
130/-
150/-
150/-

50/
50/
30/
40/
20/




ROTI

Roti

Butter Roti
Paratha
Butter Paratha
Kulcha

Butter Kulcha
Bhakri

Naan

Butter Naan
Garlic Naan

Cheese Garlic Naan

SATH-SATH
Roasted Papad
Masala Papad
Fry Papad

Desserts
Solkhadhi

Lassi

RAITA
Bundi Raita
Veg Raita
Plain Curd

20/
25/
a0/
45/
30/
35/
25/
40/
45/
70/
80/

20/
40/
30/

a0/
60/

60/
1)
40/-



WE TAKE PARTY ORDERS

FREE HOME DELIVERY

Find Us On: ZOMATO | | SWIGGY

Gala No.1, Katai Toll Plaza,Near Satyam Ford Showroom,Katai Village,Dombivali(East)

: 3 S
— hotel_ratnagiri_mejawani 9321391919 A% 9321391919 | 8080803872

Accepted Here:PayTm | | GooglePay | | PhonePay | | AmazonPay | | Credit/Debit Cards






